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1	 Environmental Health Wales

2	 Osborne Richardson

3	 ETI

4	 FSA Wales

5	 British Pest Control 
	 Association (BPCA)

6	 RHE Global

7	 Environmental Products 
	 and Services (EPAS)

8	 EarthSense

9	 Metastreet

10	Idox

Ba
r &

 R
es

ta
ur

an
t

4

3
2

1

10

9

8

7

In partnership 
with

Headline 
sponsors

Castle Suite Friary Suite


